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Intertek

EDIT PEAK LIST (Final Measurement Results)

Tracel: CF15MQP
Trace2: CF15MAV
Trace3: -

TRACE

PR RN

Date: 29.JUN.2012

Ctrl No.: N/A

FREQUENCY
Quasi Peak
CISPR Average397.5 kHz
Quasi Peak 442 .5 kHz
Quasi Peak 685.5 kHz
Quasi Peak 946.5 kHz

11:35:20

LEVEL dBupVv
37.55 L1
31.45 L1
30.34 L1
27.14 L1
28.16 L1

DELTA LIMIT dB
-20.34
-16.44
-26.67
-28.85
-27.83
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